DS1077 Rev --  Page 1 of 5
MTX510E Series
10Gb/s 1550nm Electro-absorption Modulated Laser (EML)
14 Pin Package with G-S-G RF Input
__________________________________________________________________
The MTX510E series contain an electro-absorption
modulated laser (EML) module consists of a multi-
quantum-well DFB laser device with 1550nm

MTX510E Series
DS1077 Rev --  Page 4 of 5
Ordering information:
MTX X XX X XXXX XXX XX XX -XX -CXXX
 Wavelength:
 5=1550nm
 Data Rate:
 10= 9.95328Gb/s
Laser Type:
 E= EML
Wavelength:
WCxx= Fixed λ,
C channel.
WHxx= Fixed λ,
H channel.
W [blank] =
Omitted for
Non-ITU
Package
Style:
 B04=14-Pin
Fiber Pigtail
Type:
 F5= SMF-900
 F6= SMF-250
 F7= PMF
Pigtail Connector:
SC= SC-UPC
 FC= FC-UPC
 LA= LC-APC
 MC= MC-UPC
Other connectors are
available upon request
Reach:
 S2=20km
 I2=40km
 L2=80km
Customized
Information:
Customized for
specific customer
requirements
For example, MTX510EWB04F5SC-I2 has a wavelength 1550nm, Data Rate 9.95328Gb/s, non-ITU, 14-Pin
Package, SMF-900 Fiber Pigtail with SC Connector fitted for a 40Km application.
Internal Circuit:
Pin Number  Description
1 Thermistor (Resistance=10 kΩ)
2 Thermistor
3 Laser Anode
4 Detector Monitor Anode
5 Detector Monitor Cathode
6 Thermoelectric Cooler (+)
7 Thermoelectric Cooler (-)
8 N/A
9 N/A
10 N/A
11 Ground
12 RF Input
13 Ground
14 N/A
MTX510E Series
DS1077 Rev --  Page 5 of 5
Mechanical
WARRANTY
Multiplex warrants all standard laser products, when used within the operating limits, against defects in
material and workmanship for a period of one year from date of shipment.
QUALITY
Multiplex is qualified to International Standard ISO 9001:2008.
___________________________________________________________________________________________
Multiplex, Inc.
5000 Hadley Road
South Plainfield, NJ 07080 USA
Tel: 908.757.8817    Fax: 908.769.4288